July 27, 2020
Mr. Daniel G. Stoddard
Senior Vice President and Chief Nuclear Officer
Virginia Electric & Power Company
5000 Dominion Boluevard
Innsbrook Technical Center
Glen Allen, VA 29060
SUBJECT: NORTH ANNA POWER STATION – TRIENNIAL INSPECTION OF

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71111.17T Calculations  13075.58-NPB-1-
X6
Pressurizer Vent System - Stress Analysis Rev. 001
13075.58-NPB-1-
X6 Addendum
00B
Evaluation of Replacement Solenoid Valves per DC NA-10-
00152
10/27/2010
13929.08-NPB-1-
X6 Addendum
00B
Replacement of the 1" pressurizer head vent solenoid
operated valves 2-RC-SOV-202A1, 202A2, 202B1 and
202B2 per DC NA-17-00158
05/16/2019
CE-1641 Analysis of the As-Built Configuration of the Piping and Pipe
Supports of the Reactor Vessel Head Vent Line at North
Anna Power Station Unit 1
Rev. 0
CEM-0199 Evaluation of PORV Nitrogen Accumulator Installed Per DC
NA-17-00257
Rev. 0
DAR-ME-14-9 Qualification Summary Report for the Core Exit
Thermocouple System Flexible Mineral Insulated Support
Tray Cable Assemblies at North Anna Units 1 and 2
Rev. 0
Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
CR1151192 2020 NRC 10CFR50.59 Inspection-Incorrect Calc Identified
in DC NA-17-00158
07/08/2020
Drawings  1700112-11715-
FE-1W
Semi-Vital Buses and Panel 1-EP-CB-16D North Anna
Power Station Unit 1
Rev. 1
59-2-S935-
722441
Sectional Assembly 8"-150R Rev. 0
59-2-S935-
722442
Dimensional Arrangement 8"-150R Rev. 0
Engineering
Changes
14-3188 Replacement of CRDM, RPI and Core Exit Thermocouple
Cable Sections / North Anna 1 & 2
09/02/2014
14-3194 Replacement of CRDM, RPI and Core Exit Thermocouple
Cable Sections / North Anna 1 & 2
09/19/2014
15-3010 Replacement of CRDM, RPI and Core Exit Thermocouple
Cable Sections / North Anna 1 & 2
01/13/2015
6
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
18-0140 Replacement of CROM, RPI and Core Exit Thermocouple
Cable Sections / North Anna 1 & 2
03/31/2018